
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy K-5 Lunch Menu            

Grade Level / Age Group : K-5 Grades Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Lunch (Hot)

***All meals subject to substitutions ****

MAY - 2025

H
ot

 M
ea

l
H

ot
 M

ea
l

H
ot

 M
ea

l
H

ot
 M

ea
l

H
ot

 M
ea

l

Thursday, May 01, 2025 Friday, May 02, 2025

Monday, May 05, 2025 Tuesday, May 06, 2025 Wednesday, May 07, 2025 Thursday, May 08, 2025 Friday, May 09, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Thursday, May 22, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025

Carrot slims & dip

Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice of milk at checkout

Monday, May 26, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Thursday, May 29, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025
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Milk in Schools Meals End of April week 5 orders Premium Chicken Patty Sandwich Chef's choice Cold sack lunch

Smoky Cheeseburger Sweet & Sour Chicken All Beef Hot Dog Hot Veggie: Cheesy Quesadilla No School

Beef Taco Stick Mild Honey Sauced Drumstick
Marinated Meatballs w/

Mozzarella

Hot Veggie: Three-Cheese Corn

Enchiladas

Crunch Wrap Walking Taco Chinese Teriyaki Chicken Mac & Cheese Mini Cheese Pizza Triangles

No School

Milk is more than just a beverage; it's a
powerhouse of essential nutrients crucial

We offer fat-free and low-fat (unflavored or
flavored) milk at mealtime. This ensures WG Bun & Ketchup Fruit of the day

for growing bodies. From calcium and
vitamin D to protein and potassium, milk

students receive the nutritional benefits of
milk without added fats. CKC Baked Beans Veggie of the day

offers a myriad of health benefits,
supporting bone health, muscle function Celery sticks & Dip

and overall growth. Fresh watermelon cubes & Choice Milk Choice of milk at checkout

WG Bun, BBQ sauce, ketchup & Shred
Cheese Seamed Brown Rice WG Hot Dog bun, Ketchup Carrot Slims & Dip

Baked Beans & Celery sticks w/ranch Carrot slims & dip Potato Stix  Ketchup Fresh Watermelon Cubes

Fruit Cup Fresh Orange Banana

Ranch Crackers & Choice Milk at checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

Salsa Mildly seasoned flavorful chicken
drumstick Texas Toast WG Dinner Roll Baby carrots & Broccoli w/ dip

Street Corn Salad Celery sticks, carrot slims & Dip Mixed Greens salad w/ dressing CKC Baked Beans Crisp Varietal Apple

Fruit Cup Mixed Berry Grahams Banana Fresh watermelon cubes Choice of milk at checkout

Choice of milk at Checkout Fresh orange & Choice of milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice of Milk at Checkout

WG Tortilla Chicken Tenders Beef Taco meat, nacho cheese doritos and
shred cheese Steamed Seasoned Rice WG dinner Roll

Shred Cheese & Boom Sauce Cheesy Refried Beans Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing Broccoli and baby carrots

Baby Carrots Chilled Fruit Cocktail Banana Fresh Orange

Fruit cup & Choice of Milk at Checkout Choice Milk Choice of Milk at checkout Choice of milk at checkout

Veggies of the day Cheddar Goldfish WG Chicken Corn Dog served with Ketchup
Fresh Oranges Cucumber slices & dressing Seasoned Corn Veggies of the day

Banana Fresh Watermelon Cubes
Choice of milk at checkout Choice of mik at Checkout Wafers

Choice of Mik at checkout

Premium Chicken Nuggets

Hot Veggie: Easy Cheesy Pull Aparts The Cheeseburger Golden Corn Dog Chef's choice Cold sack lunch

Fruit of the day
Choice of Milk at Checkout


